National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher Education of ST students 24.05.34 - Scholarships

under Demand No. 100 - Ministry of Tribal Affairs for the year 2023-24 received from the Pay

and Accounts Officer (Sectt.) Ministry of Tribal Affairs a sum [1s.240000/-(Rupees Two lakh
Forty Thousand Only) Ministry of Tribal Attairs letter No. F. No. tt02lt1l2/2022-Sch dated

I l 08.202-1. (Copy enclosed) for disbursement to Tata lnstitute Of Social Sciences Tuljapur

Certified that: -
(i) The grantee Organization is exempted from fumishing of Surety Bond,